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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Lang Schwer  (14)  5.5 km  210 Hm   17 P
 1(56)  2(57)  3(58)  4(59)  5(60)  6(61)  7(62)  8(63)  9(64)  10(65)  11(66)  12(67)

 13(68)  14(69)  15(70)  16(71)  17(99)  Z

 1  Hergert Alexander  42:01  3:28  5:12  9:37  11:18  12:16  13:54  15:49  18:06  19:34  20:21  23:14  29:32
 OLV Landshut  3:28  1:44  4:25  1:41  0:58  1:38  1:55  2:17  1:28  0:47  2:53  6:18

 31:45  37:58  39:18  40:14  41:28  42:01
 2:13  6:13  1:20  0:56  1:14  0:33

 2  Lukács Vilhelm  44:19  3:06  4:45  9:48  11:38  12:22  14:07  15:34  17:44  19:58  20:49  24:43  31:07
 Gyöngyösi Tájfutó Klub  3:06  1:39  5:03  1:50  0:44  1:45  1:27  2:10  2:14  0:51  3:54  6:24

 33:11  40:01  41:21  42:11  43:35  44:19
 2:04  6:50  1:20  0:50  1:24  0:44

 3  Liebl Siegfried  53:06  4:00  7:21  12:51  14:55  15:46  17:35  19:58  22:32  24:34  25:40  29:14  37:19
 TV Osterhofen  4:00  3:21  5:30  2:04  0:51  1:49  2:23  2:34  2:02  1:06  3:34  8:05

 39:55  47:39  49:27  50:33  52:16  53:06
 2:36  7:44  1:48  1:06  1:43  0:50

 4  Hötzinger Stefan  63:00  10:40  14:25  20:15  23:46  24:39  26:33  28:37  31:15  33:03  34:00  37:17  45:39
 TV Osterhofen  10:40  3:45  5:50  3:31  0:53  1:54  2:04  2:38  1:48  0:57  3:17  8:22

 48:57  57:47  59:16  60:19  62:07  63:00
 3:18  8:50  1:29  1:03  1:48  0:53

 5  Meißner Britta  64:03  4:44  6:27  12:08  14:01  14:59  17:10  21:12  25:42  27:45  28:39  38:18  47:15
 OLV Landshut  4:44  1:43  5:41  1:53  0:58  2:11  4:02  4:30  2:03  0:54  9:39  8:57

 50:02  59:11  60:37  61:42  63:21  64:03
 2:47  9:09  1:26  1:05  1:39  0:42

 6  Liebl Gertrud  69:15  5:06  13:09  19:05  21:30  22:36  25:00  27:21  30:53  33:24  34:31  38:58  49:11
 TV Osterhofen  5:06  8:03  5:56  2:25  1:06  2:24  2:21  3:32  2:31  1:07  4:27  10:13

 52:56  62:10  64:26  65:44  68:14  69:15
 3:45  9:14  2:16  1:18  2:30  1:01

 7  Lang Florian  70:10  4:33  9:11  15:42  18:15  20:45  23:14  25:56  29:23  32:19  33:38  40:06  49:52
 OLV Landshut  4:33  4:38  6:31  2:33  2:30  2:29  2:42  3:27  2:56  1:19  6:28  9:46

 54:05  64:43  66:26  67:37  69:17  70:10
 4:13  10:38  1:43  1:11  1:40  0:53

 8  Gleinser Winfried  71:51  9:26  11:31  18:13  21:45  23:11  26:17  29:14  32:42  34:57  36:39  41:18  52:19
 - Burghausen -  9:26  2:05  6:42  3:32  1:26  3:06  2:57  3:28  2:15  1:42  4:39  11:01

 55:23  65:08  67:51  68:58  71:01  71:51
 3:04  9:45  2:43  1:07  2:03  0:50

 9  Kozhevnikov Arist  72:59  7:37  8:55  15:52  18:09  19:21  21:38  23:36  26:16  31:05  32:11  45:05  52:55
 OC München  7:37  1:18  6:57  2:17  1:12  2:17  1:58  2:40  4:49  1:06  12:54  7:50

 56:12  65:40  67:13  70:02  72:00  72:59
 3:17  9:28  1:33  2:49  1:58  0:59

 10  Bischof Jürgen  74:52  5:06  7:56  16:43  19:37  21:33  24:46  30:05  33:56  38:21  39:48  45:36  55:34
 TSV Weißenhorn  5:06  2:50  8:47  2:54  1:56  3:13  5:19  3:51  4:25  1:27  5:48  9:58

 59:44  68:25  70:47  72:19  74:08  74:52
 4:10  8:41  2:22  1:32  1:49  0:44

 11  Spangenberg Birgit  74:56  6:55  9:25  17:07  19:49  24:24  27:04  30:16  33:57  36:31  37:43  42:51  52:55
 OLG Regensburg  6:55  2:30  7:42  2:42  4:35  2:40  3:12  3:41  2:34  1:12  5:08  10:04

 57:15  67:50  70:34  71:45  73:46  74:56
 4:20  10:35  2:44  1:11  2:01  1:10

 12  Nagele Franz  76:31  5:28  7:29  15:58  18:33  19:45  22:42  25:11  29:15  31:39  32:44  38:17  49:17
 HSV Wals  5:28  2:01  8:29  2:35  1:12  2:57  2:29  4:04  2:24  1:05  5:33  11:00

 53:21  69:19  72:03  73:25  75:25  76:31
 4:04  15:58  2:44  1:22  2:00  1:06

 13  Barg Dieter  106:35  9:25  14:28  27:06  30:27  32:48  37:02  42:48  50:03  53:28  55:28  63:15  78:23
 DARC Franken  9:25  5:03  12:38  3:21  2:21  4:14  5:46  7:15  3:25  2:00  7:47  15:08

 83:27  97:45  101:14  103:01  105:27  106:35
 5:04  14:18  3:29  1:47  2:26  1:08

 Werthmann Gerhard  Aufg  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 OLV Landshut

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 Lang Leicht  (3)  4.2 km  105 Hm   10 P
 1(71)  2(77)  3(72)  4(75)  5(65)  6(63)  7(73)  8(74)  9(70)  10(99)  Z

 1  Korn Kristina  195:38  2:41  47:44  110:43  115:51  122:18  133:08  154:42  164:07  191:11  194:31  195:38
 TV Mering  2:41  45:03  62:59  5:08  6:27  10:50  21:34  9:25  27:04  3:20  1:07

 2  Lauerburg Carolin  196:39  4:02  48:57  111:54  117:02  123:25  134:19  155:45  165:28  192:36  195:45  196:39
 TV Mering  4:02  44:55  62:57  5:08  6:23  10:54  21:26  9:43  27:08  3:09  0:54

 Ackermann Marion  Fehlst  1:52  22:53  63:29  65:57  -----  101:07  108:49  -----  129:04  133:44  135:03
 - Burghausen -  1:52  21:01  40:36  2:28  35:10  7:42  20:15  4:40  1:19

 91:52
 *64

 Kurz Schwer  (7)  3.3 km  90 Hm   10 P
 1(76)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(77)  7(57)  8(69)  9(70)  10(99)  Z

 1  Meißner Ralph  33:27  3:37  6:55  9:21  10:59  14:27  20:08  23:22  27:51  30:15  32:43  33:27
 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses  3:37  3:18  2:26  1:38  3:28  5:41  3:14  4:29  2:24  2:28  0:44

 2  Werthmann Arndt  36:15  4:09  7:58  10:19  13:40  15:57  22:05  24:50  30:24  32:29  35:03  36:15
 OLV Landshut  4:09  3:49  2:21  3:21  2:17  6:08  2:45  5:34  2:05  2:34  1:12

 3  Boßecker Uwe  42:34  4:45  8:47  12:52  14:30  17:35  25:22  29:02  36:02  38:40  41:53  42:34
 TV Coburg-Ketschendorf  4:45  4:02  4:05  1:38  3:05  7:47  3:40  7:00  2:38  3:13  0:41
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Kurz Schwer  (7)  3.3 km  90 Hm   10 P  (Forts.)

 1(76)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(77)  7(57)  8(69)  9(70)  10(99)  Z

 4  Geiger Tobias  45:01  5:37  11:28  14:29  16:01  19:51  28:42  31:50  37:26  42:28  44:27  45:01
 TV Coburg-Ketschendorf  5:37  5:51  3:01  1:32  3:50  8:51  3:08  5:36  5:02  1:59  0:34

 5  Kümpfbeck Josef  51:20  8:40  12:21  15:13  22:23  25:06  33:46  38:33  44:16  47:13  50:25  51:20
 TV Osterhofen  8:40  3:41  2:52  7:10  2:43  8:40  4:47  5:43  2:57  3:12  0:55

 6  Schöps Angelika  66:33  20:26  27:59  31:07  33:32  36:22  44:40  48:39  56:59  60:48  64:31  66:33
 OLV Landshut  20:26  7:33  3:08  2:25  2:50  8:18  3:59  8:20  3:49  3:43  2:02

 7  Passing Anneli  87:42  5:21  31:42  38:52  50:50  54:58  64:41  68:34  78:13  81:21  86:09  87:42
 ATS Kulmbach  5:21  26:21  7:10  11:58  4:08  9:43  3:53  9:39  3:08  4:48  1:33

 Kurz Leicht  (4)  1.9 km  50 Hm   7 P
 1(71)  2(78)  3(79)  4(80)  5(74)  6(70)  7(99)  Z

 1  Montes Marcel  22:52  1:57  4:04  7:42  11:16  14:59  18:32  22:07  22:52
 TSV Jetzendorf  1:57  2:07  3:38  3:34  3:43  3:33  3:35  0:45

 2  Hötzinger Verena  26:33  1:36  3:51  7:07  11:04  17:31  22:31  25:45  26:33
 TSV Natternberg  1:36  2:15  3:16  3:57  6:27  5:00  3:14  0:48

 3  Hansbauer Julia  28:25  2:36  5:46  8:59  12:56  19:23  24:23  27:36  28:25
 TSV Natternberg  2:36  3:10  3:13  3:57  6:27  5:00  3:13  0:49

 4  Montes Janine  34:17  1:50  5:35  8:45  14:09  24:56  29:16  33:08  34:17
 TSV Jetzendorf  1:50  3:45  3:10  5:24  10:47  4:20  3:52  1:09

 Team Lang  (11)  4.1 km  110 Hm   11 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Boßecker U., Geiger T.  45:10  #(71)  #(78)  #(77)  #(80)  #(73)  #(72)  #(75)  #(65)  #(63)  #(74)  #(99)  Z
 TV Coburg-Ketschendorf  1:48  4:03  6:49  11:46  14:45  18:10  20:08  23:31  28:39  38:11  44:16  45:10

 1:48  2:15  2:46  4:57  2:59  3:25  1:58  3:23  5:08  9:32  6:05  0:54
 2  Mende K., Kolb M.  51:12  #(71)  #(78)  #(77)  #(80)  #(73)  #(72)  #(75)  #(65)  #(63)  #(74)  #(99)  Z

 SV Mergelstetten  1:32  4:02  5:59  10:49  14:45  19:16  23:11  28:45  33:33  43:04  50:11  51:12
 1:32  2:30  1:57  4:50  3:56  4:31  3:55  5:34  4:48  9:31  7:07  1:01

 3  Stadlberger S., Oehl B.  56:58  #(71)  #(78)  #(77)  #(80)  #(73)  #(72)  #(75)  #(65)  #(63)  #(74)  #(99)  Z
 TV Markt Schwaben  2:12  0.00  7:53  13:48  18:01  24:44  27:27  31:51  37:00  47:52  56:08  56:58

 2:12  5:41  5:55  4:13  6:43  2:43  4:24  5:09  10:52  8:16  0:50
 4  Kastler Ma., Kastler J.  58:53  #(71)  #(74)  #(80)  #(73)  #(63)  #(65)  #(75)  #(72)  #(80)  #(77)  #(78)  #(99)

 TSV Dettingen  1:25  5:19  8:28  10:30  14:22  34:43  36:52  41:07  46:56  52:43  54:57  58:28
 1:25  3:54  3:09  2:02  3:52  20:21  2:09  4:15  5:49  5:47  2:14  3:31

 Z
 58:53

 0:25
 5  Rio P., Merkle M., Blickle U.  61:16  #(71)  #(74)  #(73)  #(63)  #(65)  #(75)  #(72)  #(80)  #(77)  #(78)  #(99)  Z

 SV Bolheim  1:56  5:57  12:22  18:21  22:12  25:35  28:27  47:57  53:29  56:23  60:32  61:16
 1:56  4:01  6:25  5:59  3:51  3:23  2:52  19:30  5:32  2:54  4:09  0:44

 6  Nickl C., Heber I., Thierer K.  61:42  #(99)  #(71)  #(78)  #(77)  #(72)  #(75)  #(65)  #(63)  #(73)  #(80)  #(74)  Z
 - Burghausen -  1:33  4:54  8:43  12:05  23:23  26:33  30:55  38:48  48:38  52:16  55:05  61:42

 1:33  3:21  3:49  3:22  11:18  3:10  4:22  7:53  9:50  3:38  2:49  6:37
 7  Holzwarth J., Tränkle C.  64:48  #(71)  #(78)  #(77)  #(72)  #(75)  #(65)  #(63)  #(73)  #(80)  #(74)  #(99)  Z

 SV Mergelstetten  3:42  6:07  8:12  19:01  21:32  25:21  31:04  40:06  53:09  56:11  63:24  64:48
 3:42  2:25  2:05  10:49  2:31  3:49  5:43  9:02  13:03  3:02  7:13  1:24

 8  Wagner M., Huber M., Buchenrieder A. 76:22  #(74)  #(80)  #(73)  #(63)  #(65)  #(75)  #(72)  #(77)  #(78)  #(71)  #(99)  Z
 TV Markt Schwaben  12:31  22:14  26:33  34:43  40:42  45:37  51:57  64:14  69:16  73:18  75:32  76:22

 12:31  9:43  4:19  8:10  5:59  4:55  6:20  12:17  5:02  4:02  2:14  0:50
 9  Schmitzberger F., Stegmüller C.  78:42  #(71)  #(78)  #(77)  #(72)  #(75)  #(65)  #(63)  #(73)  #(80)  #(74)  #(99)  Z

 TV Markt Schwaben  2:21  5:46  21:49  33:58  36:43  41:02  48:03  57:58  61:56  66:26  77:12  78:42
 2:21  3:25  16:03  12:09  2:45  4:19  7:01  9:55  3:58  4:30  10:46  1:30

 10  Rohwer A., Pichler S., Fertl R.  78:54  #(71)  #(78)  #(77)  #(80)  #(73)  #(72)  #(75)  #(65)  #(63)  #(74)  #(99)  Z
 TV Markt Schwaben  2:07  4:45  15:16  23:03  29:33  37:15  39:52  45:19  51:13  71:14  78:00  78:54

 2:07  2:38  10:31  7:47  6:30  7:42  2:37  5:27  5:54  20:01  6:46  0:54
 11  Mönch E., Hessenauer S., Betsch-Günther N 79:35  #(71)  #(78)  #(77)  #(72)  #(75)  #(65)  #(63)  #(73)  #(80)  #(74)  #(99)  Z

 SV Mergelstetten  5:50  8:07  10:14  48:57  50:59  54:48  60:21  66:58  70:33  73:29  78:44  79:35
 5:50  2:17  2:07  38:43  2:02  3:49  5:33  6:37  3:35  2:56  5:15  0:51

 Team Kurz  (8)  2.1 km  60 Hm   8 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Kastler Mo., Kastler L.  27:28  #(71)  #(70)  #(74)  #(80)  #(79)  #(77)  #(77)  #(78)  #(99)  Z
 TSV Dettingen  1:43  3:36  6:29  9:58  12:24  19:13  19:25  21:55  26:56  27:28

 1:43  1:53  2:53  3:29  2:26  6:49  0:12  2:30  5:01  0:32
 2  Matusche S., Kotschi S., Fraunholz R. 34:33  #(71)  #(70)  #(74)  #(80)  #(79)  #(77)  #(78)  #(99)  Z  *59

 Bayreuther Turnerschaft  1:54  5:29  9:20  20:11  23:25  24:49  28:01  33:42  34:33  13:06
 1:54  3:35  3:51  10:51  3:14  1:24  3:12  5:41  0:51

 3  Berschneider M., Wiegleb L.  35:19  #(70)  #(71)  #(74)  #(80)  #(79)  #(77)  #(78)  #(99)  Z
 TV Mering  3:16  4:19  9:03  15:08  17:32  26:49  29:48  34:32  35:19

 3:16  1:03  4:44  6:05  2:24  9:17  2:59  4:44  0:47
 4  Meier K., Meier B., Popp S.  39:45  #(71)  #(80)  #(79)  #(78)  #(77)  #(70)  #(74)  #(99)  Z

 Bayreuther Turnerschaft  1:42  13:56  17:58  21:43  25:00  30:45  34:13  38:39  39:45
 1:42  12:14  4:02  3:45  3:17  5:45  3:28  4:26  1:06

 5  Reul M., Scheuermann M., Scheuermann T. 52:06  #(71)  #(78)  #(77)  #(79)  #(80)  #(74)  #(70)  #(99)  #(99)  Z
 TB Marktleuthen  3:41  11:12  16:21  21:15  29:06  36:52  44:06  50:47  50:49  52:06

 3:41  7:31  5:09  4:54  7:51  7:46  7:14  6:41  0:02  1:17
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 Team Kurz  (8)  2.1 km  60 Hm   8 P  (Forts.)

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 6  Kaisersberger K., Mocker F.  69:10  #(71)  #(70)  #(74)  #(80)  #(79)  #(77)  #(78)  #(99)  Z
 TB Marktleuthen  2:38  7:07  11:04  33:50  40:40  50:52  56:34  67:36  69:10

 2:38  4:29  3:57  22:46  6:50  10:12  5:42  11:02  1:34
 7  Greißinger S., Hoppe C.  76:23  #(71)  #(80)  #(74)  #(70)  #(79)  #(78)  #(99)  #(77)  Z  *76

 FTM Blumenau  7:21  39:13  46:37  49:39  62:27  68:48  75:18  0.00  76:23  65:23
 7:21  31:52  7:24  3:02  12:48  6:21  6:30  1:05

 8  Schott F., Schott K.-H., Brunke G. 108:18  #(71)  #(70)  #(74)  #(80)  #(79)  #(77)  #(78)  #(99)  Z
 TB Marktleuthen  4:35  12:26  19:37  26:04  34:27  40:04  48:08  104:53  108:18

 4:35  7:51  7:11  6:27  8:23  5:37  8:04  56:45  3:25


